
 

 

6th Grade Junior Varsity CSAA Schedule 2026 

 

Date   Location  Opponent   Time 

 

Tues Jan 6  Holy Family  Holy Family   6:30 

Wed Jan 7  St. Theresa  St. Theresa (W)  6:30 

Wed Jan 14   MBS   Mercy (W)   7:30 

Tue Jan 20  MBS   Redeeemer St Gerard  7:30 

Sat Jan 24  St. Aloysius  St. Aloysius (W)  11:15 

           Mon Jan 26  MBS             St. George (W)  7:30 

           Mon Feb 2  MBS   St. George (D)  5:45 

Wed Feb 11  SJV   SJV              5:00 

Mon Mar 2  Asc Cath  Asc Cath   5:45 

Thu Mar 5  St. Alphonsus St. Alphonsus  6:30 

 

Go Pelicans! 


